
Team Team Team Coach

Battery Earthquakes Storm Kevin Cattie

Crew Fire Strikers Curtis Burbage

Dynamo Galaxy Wizards Katie Walter

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

28-Mar Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

30-Mar Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

2-Apr Saturday 9:15am 2A

10:30am 2A

11:45am 2A

1:00pm 2A

4-Apr Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

6-Apr Wednsday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

20-Apr Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

25-Apr Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

27-Apr Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

2-May Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

4-May Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

9-May Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

11-May Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

16-May Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

18-May Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

23-May Monday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

25-May Wednesday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

1-Jun Wednday 6:00pm 2A

7:00pm 2A

2022 Spring Soccer

U10  (8-9 ) Division Schedule

Coach Coach

James Rubritz Jessea James

Chris Harmon Justin Tye

Alisha Slebodnik Robert Risher

Battery Wizards

Dynamo Storm

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road

HOME GUEST

Picture Day: April 2nd; See picture schedule for team's day & time
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Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com
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Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
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Foster Creek Park:  206 Foster Creek Road, Goose Creek SC 29445
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